
 
  

  

      

    

       

 

 
 

 

             

            

        

        

        

           

           

               

           

           

        

        

        

            

 

 

  

CYNGOR 

Sir y Fflint 
Flintshire 
COUNTY COUNCIL 

CYNGOR SIR Y FFLINT/ FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

AMSERLEN Y BWS YSGOL/SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 

ST RICHARD GWYN HIGH SCHOOL, ALBERT AVENUE, FLINT CH6 5JZ 

B517B 

P&O LLOYD 
TEL 01352 710682 

SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME 

Leeswood, Queen Street (Post Office) 07:55 Flint, St Richard Gwyn High School 15:10 

Dobshill Roundabout 08:03 Northop, Red Lion 

Dirty Mile (Old Cross Keys Farm) 08:04 Mold, New Street (opp. Iceland) 

Buckley, Chester Road (Cross Keys Inn) 08:05 Mold, Ruthin Road (Hendy Road) 

Buckley, Jubilee Road (Lyme Grove) 08:07 New Brighton (Old Rose & Crown) 

Buckley Cross (Black Lion) 08:10 Mynydd Isa, Chambers Lane (Llys Wylfa) 

Mynydd Isa, Mold Road (Bod Offa Drive) 08:12 Mynydd Isa, Mold Road (Bod Offa Drive) 

Mynydd Isa, Chambers Lane (Llys Wylfa) 08:15 Buckley Cross (Black Lion) 

New Brighton (Old Rose & Crown) 08:17 Buckley, Jubilee Road (Lyme Grove) 

Mold, Ruthin Road (Hendy Road) 08:25 Buckley, Chester Road (Cross Keys Inn) 

Mold, New Street (opp. Iceland) 08:27 Dirty Mile (Old Cross Keys Farm) 

Northop, Red Lion 08:35 Dobshill Roundabout 

Flint, St Richard Gwyn High School 08:45 Leeswood, Queen Street (Post Office) 

ROUTE MAP 

https://www.google.co.uk/maps/dir/Leeswood+Post+Office,+Queen+St,+Leeswood,+Mold+CH7+4RQ/Dobshill+Roundabout,+Dobshill,+Deeside/Lyme+Grove,+Buckley/Black+Lion,+Buckley/Bod+Offa+Drive,+Buckley,+Mold/Rose+%26+Crown,+New+Brighton,+Mold/53.1684088,-3.1370059/Hendy+Rd,+Mold/Red+Lion,+Northop,+Mold/St.+Richard+Gwyn+Catholic+High+School,+Albert+Avenue,+Flint/@53.1842666,-3.1112218,11.75z/data=!4m57!4m56!1m5!1m1!1s0x487acf7c8fa76b5d:0xd59127e2d4466df2!2m2!1d-3.0890209!2d53.1297354!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ac53ba4bd80b9:0x19cea19742e47922!2m2!1d-3.041387!2d53.164886!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ac55963a6b61d:0xc4aeca2867eaa37!2m2!1d-3.0704211!2d53.1642655!1m5!1m1!1s0x487acff9e911d9f3:0x57c8d32fa6914c9b!2m2!1d-3.0825825!2d53.1683578!1m5!1m1!1s0x487acfe7e0c75e4f:0x62e011b9d9b389d!2m2!1d-3.102072!2d53.167252!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad02630807f9b:0x930674e046123cd9!2m2!1d-3.117321!2d53.18071!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ace1098a6bd89:0xd2b4ab6549b0f3a2!2m2!1d-3.1624003!2d53.1650975!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad04da9a12715:0x67c4a813e6aa9d54!2m2!1d-3.131078!2d53.207073!1m5!1m1!1s0x487ad0ddee1b7163:0xa08f5cd36a019245!2m2!1d-3.1265117!2d53.2405419!3e0?hl=en-GB

